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8F321024C Pin Config.
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8F321024C Blk Dia.
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ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2

TAVAV

DATA 1 DATA 2

TAVQV TAVQX

8F321024C Rd Cyc1

A

Q

TGHQZ

TELQV

TELQX

E

G

Q

TEHQZ

A

TAVAV

TGLQV

TGLQX

TAVQV

8F321024C Rd Cyc2
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E

A

TAVAV

TELWH

TAVWH
TWLWH

TAVWL

TWHAX

W

HIGH Z

DATA VALID

TWLQZ TWHQX

TDVWH TWHDX

Q

D

8F321024C Write Cyc1
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A
TAVEL

HIGH Z

TAVAV

8F321024C Write Cyc2

TELEH

E

TAVEH TEHAX

W
TWLEH

TEHDXTDVEH

Q

DATA VALIDD
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.360
MAX.

.100
TYP.

P1

.050

.050

3.865 MAX.

.020 .100 TYP.
.052 TYP.

.250 TYP.

.175

.125

.590
MAX.

175-8F321024C Pkg.
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J2

J1

J4 R.#

P1.250

.600
MAX.

.250TYP..050 TYP.
2.045

.062 R. (2x)

.125 DIA (2x)

.125
MIN.

.360
MAX.

4.255 MAX

3.750

164

3.984

1.992

.400

356-8F321024C Pkg.
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